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(slika je simboli¢na)

Workshop cev, mehka PVC cev @ 14.5x9, dolzina valja
50 m

Kategorija: Workshop hose soft PVC

Sifra: 113835RIE

Kratek opis

Workshop hose, Soft PVC, Temperature range -20 °C to 60
°C, Hose @ 14.5x9, PN at 23 °C max. 15 bar, Roller length
50 m

Highly flexible hose for compressed air applications in
workshop areas (compressed air feed for pneumatic tools,
equipping assembly stations, etc.).

Thanks to the even fabric reinforcement, this hose combines
high pressure resistance, very good handling and high
mechanical strength with excellent bond adhesion.

The high level of ozone resistance further enhances the
hose's durability and reliability.

Tehnicne Specifikacije

Min. temperaturno obmocje
[°Cl
Pletenica

Zracnico

Zunanji pokrov

[.D. cevi [mm]

0.D. cevi [mm]

Max. delovni tlak pri 23 ° C
[bar]

DolZina koluta [m]

Max. temperaturno obmocje
[°C]

Min. polmer upogibanja [mm]

-20

High-strength
polyester fabric
Soft PVC, black
Soft PVC, blue
9

14.5

15
50
60
63


mailto:info@podjetje-trg.si
https://www.karcher-trg.si/
https://www.karcher-trg.si/workshop-cev-mehka-pvc-cev--14.5x9-dolzina-valja-50-m
https://www.karcher-trg.si/workshop-cev-mehka-pvc-cev--14.5x9-dolzina-valja-50-m
https://www.karcher-trg.si/workshop-cev-mehka-pvc-cev--14.5x9-dolzina-valja-50-m
https://www.karcher-trg.si/workshop-hose-soft-pvc

